
7013600 

This is to certify that 

Mother's Name 

Roll No. 20192336 

SUB. 
CODE 

184 

Father's / Guardian's Name RAJAGOPALAN SRINIVASAN IYENGAR 

085 

1949603 

Date of Birth 23/10/2005 23RD OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND FIVE 

fareA 55084-BHAKTAVATSALAM VIDYASHRAM KORATTUR CHENNAI TN 
School 

041 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

aefures guefaui HgHR } has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under: 

086 

087 

RAMYA RAJAGOPALAN IYENGAR 

HARI R SIYENGAR 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

HIafCE feraru viT, 2022 
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2022 

SCIENCE 

HINDI COURSE-B 

SUBJECT 

ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 

fargg 

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

faeeft Delhi 
faias Dated : 22-07-2022 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

fafaa 
THEORY 

047 

048 

030 

035 

033 

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
1. PR. 

018 

018 

018 

018 

065 

Regn.No. E122/30087/0170 

aT ( ) 
TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

066 

048 

019 054 

051 

SIXTY FIVE 

SIXTY SIX 

FORTY EIGHT 

FIFTY FOUR 

FIFTY ONE 

HARI R SIYENGAR 
20-09-2021 

UfrUTTH Result PASs 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

C2 

D1 

D1 

C2 

D1 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescibed by the Board. 
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